

Jahan Zeb Khan Banth is currently serving on the Board of Interloop Limited as a Non-Executive Director. A skilled chemical engineer with rich professional experience spanning over 4 decades, Jahan Zeb has dedicated a significant part of his career to Interloop Limited. Working as Director Technical at Interloop previously, Jahan Zeb played a key role in ensuring smooth operation of the Company's hosiery manufacturing equipment. His strategic leadership extended to overseeing expansion projects, conducting comprehensive Business Model Reviews (BMR), and managing the Energy Division, which is a vital area in today's sustainability-focused business landscape.

Jahan Zeb has been associated with Interloop Holdings since 2019, leading the project management department.